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Students

Safe & Calm

Smile Again

ANAYA'S MUM

Anaya
Year 7

TheOnlineSchool.UK has helped my daughter feel safe again. 
She has got her smile back and is excited about learning
again

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

Transformations

Anxious & Shy

Go From Being

To Feeling

And Love To

Student



Why Us?

Physical schools have failed to keep our children

Safe from bullying, anxiety & have ignored their needs

We have a zero tolerance towards bullying policy

Talk to them and facil itate conversation

We don't lecture students, rather we

We will help your child feel safe again

PDA, Dyspraxia,  Dyslexia & Anxiety

Strong understanding of ADHD, ASD,

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation



Help for Home ED Families

We provide termly reports that will showcase
your child's progress

This will save you time reporting back to your local authority

And for  families  on benefits

We offer discounts for low income families

We will regularly assess your child so you can feel

Confident they are progressing

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

We provide free guidance on all matters including

what test centre to book and when

We cover UK curriculum and teach up to IGCSE



Questions

What about my child's current school?

It's easy to deregister, get in touch

And we'll help you through it all

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

What if your school is too expensive?

We are on average 10-20% cheaper than our competitors

We also offer a further discount up to 18%

How do I get started?

Browse our site, FAQs & once happy

Make an account and enrol onto your chosen plan

How are your monthly prices calculated?

We take the total for the academic
year and divide by 8.75 months



www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

Key Stage 4

Welcome To



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00 Spanish

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00 English Maths English Geography

12:00-13:00 Science English

13:00-14:00 Maths Life Skills

14:00-15:00 Psychology Coding History

15:00-16:00 Science Science Assembly 
(30 min)

All lessons last 50 min

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

KS4 Weekly Calendar



Base Package Full Package
What You Get

Maths
English

What You Get

All Of Our Subjects

 Half Termly
They're the best if you want to:

Have the ability to cancel
without any commitment

They're the best if you want to:

Annually

Make the best savings

Secure your child's place for
the whole year

Sciences
Life Skills + Assembly

See packages for list of
subjects

Understanding Our
Packages

Once Decided, Get In Touch And Let's Put That Smile Back On Your Child's
Face And Get Them Excited About Learning Again

Choose between

Once you've chosen your package

Choose to commit for either 



Maths

English
£336

Science (Double or Triple)

You will receive

/Month

Assembly

Life Skills

Add extra subjects for £46.80/month/subject

£432
/Month

(Half Termly Contract)(Annual Contract)

Maths

English Language£570
Science (Double Award)

You will receive

/Month
£750

/Month
(Half Termly Contract)(Annual Contract) Geography

History

Spanish

Coding

Psychology
English Literature

Triple Science

Assembly

Life Skills

Key Stage 4
Packages

All of our packages are onverage 10-30% cheaper than our competitors

Base Package

Full Package

£2,940
Equivalent to

/Academic Year
£3,780
Equivalent to

/Academic Year

£4,987.50
Equivalent to

/Academic Year
£6,562.50
Equivalent to

/Academic Year

All monthly prices are for 8.75 months (duration of academic year)



www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

Key Stage 3

Welcome To



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00 Maths Science Maths Spanish

10:00-11:00 English

11:00-12:00 Life Skills Science

12:00-13:00 English

13:00-14:00 Humanities Psychology Assembly (30 min)

14:00-15:00 Coding

15:00-16:00

All lessons last 50 min

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

KS3 Weekly Calendar



Maths

English
£264

Science 

You will receive

/Month

Assembly

Life Skills

Add extra subjects for £43.20/month/subject

£348
/Month

(Half Termly Contract)(Annual Contract)

Maths

English £480 Science 

You will receive 

/Month
£648

/Month
(Half Termly Contract)(Annual Contract)

Humanities

Art

Psychology

Coding

Spanish

Assembly

Life Skills

Key Stage 3
Packages

All of our packages are onverage 10-30% cheaper than our competitors

Base Package

Full Package

£2,310
Equivalent to

/Academic Year
£3,045
Equivalent to

/Academic Year

£4,200
Equivalent to

/Academic Year
£5,670
Equivalent to

/Academic Year

All monthly prices are for 8.75 months (duration of academic year)



www.TheOnlineSchool.UK/SpeakToUs

Visit below for a FREE consultation

Key Stage 2

Welcome To



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00 Maths Science Maths Humanities

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00 English English Science Art

12:00-13:00 PE Life Skills Art Assembly (30 min)

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

All lessons last 50 min

www.TheOnlineSchool.UK

Visit below for a FREE consultation

KS2 Weekly Calendar



Maths

English
£192 Science 

You will receive

/Month Assembly

Life Skills

Add extra subjects for £43.20/month/subject

£246
/Month

(Half Termly Contract)(Annual Contract)

Maths

English 

£336
Science 

You will receive

/Month
£444

/Month
(Half Termly Contract)(Annual Contract)

Humanities

Art

PE

Assembly

Life Skills

Key Stage 2
Packages

All of our packages are onverage 10-30% cheaper than our competitors

Base Package

Full Package

£ 1,680
Equivalent to

/Academic Year
£2,152.50
Equivalent to

/Academic Year

£2,940
Equivalent to

/Academic Year
£3,885
Equivalent to

/Academic Year

All monthly prices are for 8.75 months (duration of academic year)



Contact Us
Information

Email
info@TheOnlineSchool.UK

Call - Landline
0208 064 2522

Call - Mobile
07868 777 657

WhatsApp
07895 648 669


